
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER LOG

PCO # Description of Work Pending

Administrator 

Approved

Board 

Approved Contract Amount

Lobar Inc $8,104,300.00

PCO 01 Staging                                   $8,401.05 $8,401.05

PCO 02 Septic Tank Removal          $12,833.80 $12,833.80

PCO 03 Stair B Revision $41,853.27

PCO 04 Door Hardware $798.05

PCO 05 Unit Vent. Masonry Openings (5) $18,415.76

PCO 06 Fencing for Infiltration Area $3,472.34

PCO Downspout Boots ?

PCO Temp walkway from parking lot T&M

Totals $3,472.34 $8,125,534.85

Frey Lutz $1,461,000.00

PCO 01 Unit Ventilators (5)             $24,855.00

PCO 02 Stair B Changes                        $217.00

PCO 03 Duct Liner thickness revision Credit ($3,377.00)

Totals ($3,377.00) $1,461,000.00

Frey Lutz $389,900.00

PCO 01 Sink LGI $2,126.00

PCO 02 Floor Drain-condensate line   $657.00

PCO 03 Tech Room Sanitary Credit

Totals $389,900.00

Lobar Inc. $2,269,695.00

PCO 01 Provide Different Fire Alarm Vender ($13,200.00) -$13,200.00

PCO 02 Unit Ventilators (5)                $513.75

Totals $2,256,495.00

General

HVAC

Plumbing

Electric

11/6/2017


